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ANNEXURE TO THE HALAL CERTIFICATE NUMBER
CR/IHC/AWF/10/20/HC FOR AL WAFI FOOD PRODUCTS FACTORY LLC

Certificate Issue Date:

Expiry Date:
Page #:

S/#

22" October, 2020
21t October, 2023
10 of 13

PRODUCTS BARCODE BOX

FZN BREADED CHICKEN TENDERS 2X1KG FS
KSA

FROZEN BREADED CHICKEN TENDERS 2X1KG
Fs -\

BREADED CHICKEN ESCALQPE 8X750G SADIA
HOT AND SPICY MARINATED KFC FILLETS
FZN BRD CKN TENDERS 8X750G SADIA KSA
FZN BREADED CH!%}N TENDERS 12X480G
KSA

— c
FZN BRD CHICKEN ESCALQRES12X480G,KSA, .. 7891515528416
FZN BRDED CHICKEN, MOSAHAB H&S'1KG FS' ‘-M151%E31232

KSA >
FZN BREADED CHICKMOSAHAB TRAD 1KG
KSA o,

FROZEN BREADED CHICKEN FHL%T 280G

7891515537425
7891515527457

7891515536336
7891515536312
7891515528430
78915T§§28423

. &

7891515531225
\"tg

- D

v 7891515529536

FZN BRD CKN FILLETS 8X750G PB SADIA

FZN BRD CKN FILLET 12X480G SADIA

FZN BRD CKN BREAST 12X480G SADIA
FROZEN CHICKEN NUGGETS 750G+250G
SADIA

FZN CHICKEN NUGGETS TRAD 12X400G SADIA

7891515529529
7891515529512
7891515529413
7891515529260

7891515529222

Bushra Naseem

Manager Operations
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NA

NA

NA
NA
7893000813618
7893000938663

7893000934672
NA

7893000072954

7893000813618
7893000938663
7893000934672
7891515477516

7891515434342

BARCODE CONSUMER
PACK

Mufti Zubair Saleem
Certification Manager

d.

"




